
Teacher In Charge:      Melissa Faulkner mfaulkner@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Open

1sts Tuesday/Thursday

2nds Tuesday

Open

Year 10

10A Wednesday Until 5:30pm BGS JS Gym

Year 9

9A Friday AM 7:00-8:15am BGS JS Gym

Year 8

8A

8B

Year 7

7A Tuesday AM 7:00-8:15am BGS JS Gym

Coordinator: Patrick Sanders psanders@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Until 5:30pm BGS JS Gym

Coordinator: Melissa Faulkner mfaulkner@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Rhonda Shamoail rshamoail@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Betty Liang  bliang@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday Until 5:30pm BGS JS Gym

BADMINTON

Alston Bus departs New St (outside Mitchell Oval) at 3:45pm sharp to ProFit & return to Outer Crescent 6:20pm

Coordinators : Wen Yan  wyan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Until 6:00pm ProFit Clayton

Coordinator: Joe Harlowe jharlowe@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

4ths Blue

4ths Red
Tuesday

SPORT TRAINING SCHEUDLE by SPORT - SUMMER TERM 1 2023

https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.939198,145.126541
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://maps.google.com/?q=-37.939198,145.126541


Teacher In Charge:      James Harrod  jharrod@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Open Coordinator: James Harrod jharrod@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

1sts Monday/Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval (Tower)/Crowther Oval

2nds Monday/Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)

4ths Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (New St)

Year 10 Coordinator: Tim Marshall tmarshall@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

10A Tuesday/Thursday   Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

10B Thursday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)

Year 9 Coordinator: Hugh Hamilton hhamilton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

9A Tuesday/Thursday   Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

9C Thursday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)

Year 8 Coordinator: Luke Stewart lstewart@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

8A1

8B1

Year 7 Coordinator: Mark Dowley mdowley@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

7A1

7B1 Blue 

7B1 Red

7C1

Squad Wednesday 6:00pm-8:00pm MSAC

DIVING

Teacher In Charge:        Tim Blackwood  tblackwood@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Raelene Plozza rplozza@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

BGS bus departs Outer Crescent (main gates) at 4:30pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent 7:30pm

CRICKET 

Thursday AM 7:00-8:15am Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)

Tuesday AM 7:00-8:15am Mitchell Oval Nets (Tower)

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Melbourne+Sports+Centres+-+MSAC/@-37.8430697,144.961884,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x7da260ae352a6392!8m2!3d-37.8430697!4d144.961884


Open

1sts Wednesday AM/Thursday AM 7:00-8:15am BGS JS Gym

2nds Wednesday AM 7:00-8:15am BGS JS Gym

3rd Blue

3rd Red

4ths Monday 3:45pm - 5:00pm BGS JS Gym

Skelton

Cooper 10

Wilson 9

Wilson 8

Squad

Racing Monday/Thursday

Development Wednesday

Squad

Nettlefold (Yr 7-9) Tuesday  / Thursday AM 7:00 -8:00am BGS Pool

Yr 7-9 ( S&C training) Wednesday 3:45pm - 4:30pm BGS Annandale Gym

Lauterstein (Yr 10-12) Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday AM 7:00-8:00am BGS Pool

SWIMMING

Teacher In Charge:      Tim Blackwood  tblackwood@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

SAILING

Teacher In Charge:      Rob Hayward   rhayward@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Senior boys will walk Years 7&8 boys to the RBYC from the Urwin Centre at 3:45pm. Pick-up directly from RBYC.

Until 6:30pm Royal Brighton Yacht Club

ROWING

Director of Rowing:     Mitchell Nelson mnelson@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Oliver Dutton odutton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

Coordinator: Sarah-Rose Stoneman sstoneman@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

Coordinator: Gabriel Csaszar gcsaszar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

Coordinator: Bryn Humberstone bhumberstone@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

FUTSAL

Teacher In Charge:        Zoe Schaffner zschaffner@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Zoe Tamplin ztamplin@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Boys to meet at Dendy Park Futsal venue /Bus to BGS departs 8am

Tuesday AM 7:00-8:00am Dendy Park Futsal

https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Breen+Dr,+Brighton+East+VIC+3187/@-37.9255132,145.022355,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693454a344a3:0x677915e30faec545!8m2!3d-37.9251968!4d145.0242873
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Royal+Brighton+Yacht+Club/@-37.9091617,144.9840319,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6686aa115d1bb:0x1625ae29e8429d84!8m2!3d-37.9091617!4d144.9862206?hl=en
https://goo.gl/maps/UWBGG2Z6aPp5s2c49
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Brighton+Grammar+Annandale+Pavilion+and+Gym/@-37.9086941,144.9921235,18z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x6ad6690c2659cb15:0x105f670ea2d50f3a!2sBGS+Swim+at+Brighton+Grammar+School!8m2!3d-37.9086941!4d144.9921235!16s%2Fg%2F11gyfwyk86!3m5!1s0x6ad669f3c1c9fd05:0x9a4f1ebc2d2f77c!8m2!3d-37.9097892!4d144.9935904!16s%2Fg%2F11gxgwsqwj?hl=en
https://goo.gl/maps/UWBGG2Z6aPp5s2c49
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Royal+Brighton+Yacht+Club/@-37.9091617,144.9840319,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6686aa115d1bb:0x1625ae29e8429d84!8m2!3d-37.9091617!4d144.9862206?hl=en
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Breen+Dr,+Brighton+East+VIC+3187/@-37.9255132,145.022355,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693454a344a3:0x677915e30faec545!8m2!3d-37.9251968!4d145.0242873


Open 1st Coordinator: Peter Furey  pfurey@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

1sts Tuesday AM & Thursday 6:15-8:00am Tue / Until 5:30pm Thurs Junior School Courts 

Open 2nd Coordinator:  Jasper Wolfe  jwolfe@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

2nds Tuesday & Thursday AM Until 5:30pm Tues / 7:15-8:30am Thur  BGS Junior School 

Open 3&4 Coordinators:   Michael Hawkins  mhawkins@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

3rds

4ths

Open 5 Coordinators: David Nixon dnixon@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

5ths Tuesday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary 

Year 10 Coordinator: Mark Sainsbery sainsmar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au / Linda Chen 

10A

10B

10C

10D

Year 9 Coordinator: Ben Williams bwilliams@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au / Jo Ellis

9A

9B

9C

Year 8 Coordinator: Nick Weymouth nweymouth@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

8A1

8B1

8C1

8C2

8D

Wednesday Until 5:30pm Dendy Park Tennis Club

Bus departs Allee St 6:45am, or boys can drive straight to Dendy Park by 7:00am. Bus returns to School in time for Period 1

Tuesday AM 7.00-8.15am Dendy Park Tennis Club

Monday/Wednesday Until 5:30pm Dendy Park Tennis Club (Mon)/BGS Junior School (Wed)

Monday Until 5:30pm Dendy Park Tennis Club

TENNIS

Teacher In Charge:      Pauline Cardwell  pcardwell@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

After school buses depart New St (Outside Mitchell Oval) at 3:45pm sharp & return to Outer Crescent 5:45pm

Tuesday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary

https://goo.gl/maps/Mf1rPsLBuTjdFjnY8
https://goo.gl/maps/XfsgbqY7Dramuqs27
https://goo.gl/maps/XfsgbqY7Dramuqs27
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://goo.gl/maps/XfsgbqY7Dramuqs27


Year 7 Coordinator: Joel Pinto jpinto@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

7A1

7B1

7C1

7C2

7D

Open

1sts

2nds

3rds A

3rds B

3rds C

Year 10

10A

10B

10C

Year 9

9A

9B

9C

9D

Year 7&8

7/8A Red

 7/8A Blue

7/8B Red

7/8B Blue 

7/8B White

Tuesday AM 7.00-8.15am Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Coordinator: Ralph Lowe rlowe@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Coordinator:  Rob Hanley  rhanley@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Kylie Norris  knorris@bightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Wednesday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Tuesday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Crowther Oval (Annandale end)

Bus departs Allee St 6:45am, or boys can drive straight to Dendy Park by 7:00am. Bus returns to School in time for Period 1

Tuesday AM 7:00-8:15am Dendy Park Tennis Club

TOUCH 

FOOTBALL

Teacher In Charge:       Rob Hanley  rhanley@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Biddy Duckham bduckham@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday/Thursday AM Until 5:30pm/7.00-8.30am

TENNIS

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218

